ART. DF8100.182

DISCO DE LAMINA PROFESSIONAL CLASSIC

DF8100

Dimensiones
Grano

Max. r.p.m.
Pack

Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

180 x 22 mm

40

8500

10

0,24 kg
8012667296537

No se incluye IVA vigente

Zirconio

-

T27

EN
13743

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

€5,30

Fibra de

vidrio

<:> Soltera

Made In
RIFLEX -

fervi.com



